VDL Bundbuchse PVC-U 400
mm Klebemuffe DN400 Grau
(7002895)

V=L Vande Lande




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Mafd

Anschluss

Verpackung

DN

Auflen o

Dicke

Grau

PVC-U

400 mm

Klebemuffe

1 St.

400

438 mm

34 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

T

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-2

Hi-1

34 mm

216 mm

400 mm

400 mm

482 mm

438 mm

206 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




Generiertam: 30.10.2025

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de

REBER

Bewdsserungssysteme



mailto:info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de

