## VDL Bundbuchse PVC-U 400 mm Klebemuffe DN400 Grau (7002895)



V-1 Van de Lande



## **TECHNISCHE DATEN**

Farbe	Grau
Werkstoff	PVC-U
Maß	400 mm
Anschluss	Klebemuffe
Verpackung	1 St.
DN	400
Außen ø	438 mm
Dicke	34 mm

## **ABMESSUNGEN**

Т	34 mm
Lb	216 mm
ØDi-1	400 mm
ØDi-2	400 mm
ØDo-1	482 mm
ØDo-2	438 mm
Hi-1	206 mm



## **Generiert am: 30.10.2025**

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2
67227 Frankenthal
Deutschland
+49 (0) 6233 3772 - 0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de

